
Year 10 AP3 Timetable 

     

DATE DAY AM  PM 
20/05/2024 Monday   HEALTH AND FITNESS 

21/05/2024 Tuesday FRENCH WRITING 
SPANISH WRITING 

  

22/05/2024 Wednesday    

23/05/2024 Thursday  
 MATHS PAPER 1  

24/05/2024 Friday  
 HISTORY - MEDICINE 

half term 
03/06/2024 Monday   MATHS PAPER 2 
04/06/2024 Tuesday    

05/06/2024 Wednesday  
 

FRENCH READING 
SPANISH READING 

06/06/2024 Thursday   BIOLOGY 
07/06/2024 Friday ENGLISH LANGUAGE   

10/06/2024 Monday    

11/06/2024 Tuesday   RELIGIOUS STUDIES 
12/06/2024 Wednesday PHYSICS  MATHS PAPER 3 
13/06/2024 Thursday ENGLISH LITERATURE  HISTORY - GERMANY 
14/06/2024 Friday    

17/06/2024 Monday CHEMISTRY  GEOGRAPHY PAPER 2 
18/06/2024 Tuesday    

 

The Year 10 examinations in the above table will take place in the hall around the actual 

GCSE examinations for Year 11 pupils. 

Individual subjects may add in further assessments to be completed in class.  For example, 

MFL will complete listening assessments in class due to the improved sound quality.  Dates 

for these assessments will be communicated with pupils. 
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